......

10.30am
1lam

11.05am
11.20pm
12pm

12.25pm
12.30pm

1pm

1.45pm

2.40pm
2.45pm
3.40pm
3.45pm
4.10pm
4.15pm

4.30pm

Day Programme:
Ministry and outreach to non churchgoing Catholics

Coffee and arrivals

Words of welcome

Opening liturgy

Main talk

Informal groups: Sharing experiences and good practice

Summary of the morning and outline of the afternoon’s programme
Mass

Lunch, market place, prayer space, opportunity to receive the
Sacrament of Reconciliation

‘How to’ workshops

Crossing the Threshold: How do we find and make contact with non
churchgoing Catholics?

Welcome: How should we welcome non churchgoing Catholics?
Reconciliation: How can we offer non churchgoing Catholics authentic
paths to reconciliation and conversion?

Reaching Out: How can we engage with the non churchgoing through
volunteering and social action?

Break to allow people to get to the next workshop

Workshops

Gather back in the main meeting room

Evaluation: What have we learnt and what next?

Silent time for reflection

Final prayer, commissioning and hymn

Distribution of take home resources and departures

Programme sourced from the Home Mission Desk, Catholic Bishops’ Conference of England and Wales



