

Day Programme: Ministry and outreach to non churchgoing Catholics

10.30am		Coffee and arrivals
11am		Words of welcome
11.05am		Opening liturgy
11.20pm		Main talk
12pm		Informal groups: Sharing experiences and good practice
12.25pm		Summary of the morning and outline of the afternoon's programme
12.30pm		Mass
1pm		Lunch, market place, prayer space, opportunity to receive the Sacrament of Reconciliation
1.45pm		'How to' workshops
	 1. 2. 3. 4. 	Crossing the Threshold: How do we find and make contact with non churchgoing Catholics? Welcome: How should we welcome non churchgoing Catholics? Reconciliation: How can we offer non churchgoing Catholics authentic paths to reconciliation and conversion? Reaching Out: How can we engage with the non churchgoing through volunteering and social action?
2.40pm		Break to allow people to get to the next workshop
2.45pm		Workshops
3.40pm		Gather back in the main meeting room
3.45pm		Evaluation: What have we learnt and what next?
4.10pm		Silent time for reflection
4.15pm		Final prayer, commissioning and hymn
4.30pm		Distribution of take home resources and departures